
24KÖR EREDMÉNYEK TDR2018
HELYEZÉS RAJTSZÁM NÉV KORCSOPORT KÖR IDŐ

 24KÖR FÉRFI ABSZOLÚT
1 3400 LIPPAI MARCELL FELNŐTT 24 2:33:02
2 3401 SASVÁRI DÁNIEL U23 24 2:33:22
3 3454 BALÁS ATTILA SENIOR 24 2:33:22
4 3398 POPOVICS GERGELY FELNŐTT 24 2:33:23
5 3428 KUTÁCS ZSOLT FELNŐTT 24 2:33:23
6 3399 SÁSKA ZOLTÁN FELNŐTT 24 2:33:23
7 3419 DARÁNYI BENCE FELNŐTT 24 2:33:24
8 3440 BALOGH LAJOS SENIOR 24 2:33:24
9 3462 DUSAN HAJDINJAK MASTER 24 2:33:24
10 3406 LENGYEL ZOLTÁN FELNŐTT 24 2:33:24
11 3433 MAX FASCHINA FELNŐTT 24 2:33:24
12 3488 CSÁMPA TIBOR MASTER 24 2:33:24
13 3374 BÓTA GERGŐ FELNŐTT 24 2:33:25
14 3432 LUKOVICZKI ANDRÁS FELNŐTT 24 2:33:25
15 3382 SZILÁGYI TAMÁS FELNŐTT 24 2:33:25
16 3450 HEMMERT JANOS MASTER 24 2:33:27
17 3537 SZARKA DÁVID FELNŐTT 24 2:33:27
18 3412 TAKÁCS FERENC SENIOR 24 2:33:28
19 3410 KOVÁCS MIKLÓS FELNŐTT 24 2:33:28
20 3474 RONALD KUBA FELNŐTT 24 2:33:29
21 3468 VARGA SZABOLCS FELNŐTT 24 2:33:29
22 3451 DR. BOZSIK BENCE FELNŐTT 24 2:33:30
23 3405 DR. KOVÁCS KRISTÓF FELNŐTT 24 2:33:30
24 3404 URBÁN JAKAB FELNŐTT 24 2:33:30
25 3565 DR. TAKÁCS ÁDÁM FELNŐTT 24 2:33:31
26 3453 HARTMANN JÓZSEF FELNŐTT 24 2:33:36
27 3472 TOMÁŠ KRALOVIČ FELNŐTT 24 2:33:37
28 3411 FÜREDI LÁSZLÓ MASTER 24 2:33:42
29 3383 SALAMON LÁSZLÓ FELNŐTT 24 2:34:02
30 3364 MOLNÁR TAMÁS MASTER 23 2:33:42
31 3436 VENDÉG RÓBERT MASTER 23 2:33:42
32 3438 BOZSÁK JÁNOS MASTER 23 2:33:52
33 3532 GRUNDA DÁVID FELNŐTT 23 2:35:30
34 3538 BODZÁN KÁROLY U23 23 2:35:33
35 3368 SIKARI GÁBOR MASTER 23 2:36:11
36 3423 MÁTÉ TAMÁS MASTER 23 2:38:16
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37 3541 ANDRISTYÁK GÁBOR SENIOR 23 2:39:55
38 3568 SMILJANIC TONI MASTER 23 2:41:03
39 3540 KOVÁCS DÁVID FELNŐTT 22 2:33:29
40 3512 EGERGVÁRI GERGELY FELNŐTT 22 2:33:36
41 3402 KALOCSA KRISZTIÁN MASTER 22 2:33:40
42 3367 ORMÁNKÖZY ZOLTÁN SENIOR 22 2:33:42
43 3392 SZANISZLÓ ATTILA MASTER 22 2:33:44
44 3569 BOSNJAK MITAR FELNŐTT 22 2:33:45
45 3426 MOTYOVSZKI MIHÁLY FELNŐTT 22 2:33:48
46 3389 PANGL ÁDÁM FELNŐTT 22 2:33:49
47 3491 TÖLTÉSI DÁVID FELNŐTT 22 2:33:58
48 3427 HELT MARCELL U23 22 2:34:02
49 3379 VESZTERGOMBI ISTVÁN MASTER 22 2:34:05
50 3526 LIPKOVICS BENCE U23 22 2:34:18
51 3499 KREISZ ZSOLT MASTER 22 2:35:32
52 3385 KRESZ DÁNIEL FELNŐTT 22 2:35:32
53 3424 RIZMAJER ANTAL MASTER 22 2:35:32
54 3536 SZEGEDI GÁBOR FELNŐTT 22 2:35:33
55 3420 KELE JÁNOS MASTER 22 2:35:33
56 3396 BALÁZS DÁVID U23 22 2:35:33
57 3557 DIÓSZEGI ATTILA MASTER 22 2:35:34
58 3431 OLÁH GÁBOR FELNŐTT 22 2:35:34
59 3459 LUDVIG CSABA FELNŐTT 22 2:36:00
60 3397 TÖRÖK LÁSZLÓ SENIOR 22 2:36:00
61 3515 ENDRÉDI ERHARD MASTER 22 2:36:04
62 3520 FÖLDESI BÁNK FELNŐTT 22 2:37:26
63 3422 SZALÁNCZY CSABA MASTER 22 2:40:44
64 3388 NAGY ATTILA MASTER 21 2:33:15
65 3370 KUTHÁN PÉTER MASTER 21 2:33:42
66 3366 PERCZEL MIKLÓS MASTER 21 2:34:28
67 3571 SVELJO STRAHINJA MASTER 21 2:34:45
68 3556 VÁRADI KRISZTIÁN MASTER 21 2:35:26
69 3588 MOROVIÁN ATTILA FELNŐTT 21 2:35:32
70 3591 JURÁS IMRE FELNŐTT 21 2:35:42
71 3430 BIRINYI JÁNOS MASTER 21 2:35:42
72 3559 KOJIRO INAMORI MASTER 21 2:35:56
73 3421 PAZSITKA PÉTER FELNŐTT 21 2:36:10
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74 3567 SOMOGHY ATTILA MASTER 21 2:36:13
75 3492 FÖLDES ÁDÁM FELNŐTT 21 2:36:22
76 3395 KEREKES LÁSZLÓ MASTER 21 2:36:44
77 3378 ADORJÁN MÁRK IMRE FELNŐTT 21 2:36:44
78 3572 VARGA ZOLTÁN MASTER 21 2:36:46
79 3386 GENZLER CSABA MASTER 21 2:36:47
80 3445 BUJTOR LAJOS SENIOR 21 2:36:48
81 3380 SZERENCSÉS JÓZSEF SENIOR 21 2:37:42
82 3494 KÁROLYI JÁNOS SENIOR 21 2:37:47
83 3487 PODLOVICS JÁNOS FELNŐTT 21 2:40:30
84 3435 KORCSMAROS GABOR FELNŐTT 21 2:40:40
85 3478 SZABÓ VIKTOR FELNŐTT 21 2:40:50
86 3464 BÁNLAKI ZSOLT MASTER 21 2:42:17
87 3394 KELE JÁNOS MASTER 20 2:33:39
88 3483 PAPP FERENC MASTER 20 2:33:47
89 3545 EGEDI TAMÁS MIRKÓ U23 20 2:33:52
90 3387 NAGY MATE FELNŐTT 20 2:34:15
91 3417 KÓKAI GABI SENIOR 20 2:34:45
92 3442 JEBELÓCZKI RICHÁRD FELNŐTT 20 2:34:47
93 3457 HEGYI PÁL SZABOLCS FELNŐTT 20 2:35:16
94 3590 MÁTRAI ÁDÁM MASTER 20 2:35:26
95 3533 KOLTAI TAMÁS MASTER 20 2:35:31
96 3503 GAYER LÁSZLÓ MASTER 20 2:35:32
97 3372 VECSERNYÉS TIBOR MASTER 20 2:35:34
98 3456 SOÓS ZOLTÁN MASTER 20 2:35:37
99 3587 SZABÓ CSABA MASTER 20 2:35:41
100 3409 SZILÁRD FERENC MASTER 20 2:35:45
101 3416 HEGEDÜS BENCE FELNŐTT 20 2:35:55
102 3391 KECSKÉS GYŐZŐ MASTER 20 2:35:58
103 3463 TAKÁCS ZOLTÁN MASTER 20 2:35:59
104 3554 GYÖRE SZABOLCS MASTER 20 2:36:00
105 3547 NAGYGYŐR ÁRPÁD MASTER 20 2:36:00
106 3408 VARNAGY SZABOLCS FELNŐTT 20 2:36:11
107 3574 GELENCSÉR FERENC SENIOR 20 2:36:11
108 3393 GORÁCZ BÉLA MASTER 20 2:36:13
109 3429 SZETEI MÁRTON MASTER 20 2:36:16
110 3527 TARI TIBOR SENIOR 20 2:36:24
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111 3465 BUKÓ RICHÁRD FELNŐTT 20 2:36:31
112 3525 GULYÁS TIBOR SENIOR 20 2:36:46
113 3369 MIHÁ JÁNOS FELNŐTT 20 2:36:47
114 3580 RADICS PÉTER MASTER 20 2:36:49
115 3504 GYŐRIK DÁVID FELNŐTT 20 2:37:41
116 3513 SZEMÁK BALÁZS FELNŐTT 20 2:37:44
117 3534 SZABÓ PÉTER SENIOR 20 2:37:59
118 3555 GÖNCZŐ ATTILA MASTER 20 2:38:19
119 3549 SZLÁVIK BENDEGÚZ FELNŐTT 20 2:38:19
120 3505 HORVÁTH PÉTER MASTER 20 2:38:21
121 3584 JUNGWIRTH ISTVÁN MASTER 20 2:38:22
122 3543 POGONYI TIBOR FELNŐTT 20 2:40:53
123 3563 KUN OLIVÉR FELNŐTT 20 2:41:13
124 3585 KISVÁRI JÁNOS SENIOR 20 2:41:28
125 3522 SZEDLACSEK ZSOLT SENIOR 20 2:41:46
126 3529 GABANYECZ RÓBERT MASTER 20 2:42:09
127 3365 GODA BALÁZS FELNŐTT 19 2:33:48
128 3518 CZIGÁNYIK PÉTER MASTER 19 2:34:45
129 3517 CZIGÁNYIK TAMÁS FELNŐTT 19 2:34:46
130 3523 TÓTH SZILÁRD MASTER 19 2:36:23
131 3466 SZIKORA ZOLTÁN FELNŐTT 19 2:36:56
132 3582 SIMON RÓBERT FELNŐTT 19 2:37:09
133 3562 LÉNÁRD BÉLA SENIOR 19 2:37:26
134 3524 CSOKAI CSABA FELNŐTT 19 2:37:26
135 3469 TÖRÖK BENCE FELNŐTT 19 2:37:47
136 3551 VUKOVICS JÓZSEF SENIOR 19 2:38:01
137 3573 ÁBRÁNYI-BALOGH PÉTER FELNŐTT 19 2:38:05
138 3376 FEKETE BÉLA MASTER 19 2:38:09
139 3546 SÁRIK TIBOR FELNŐTT 19 2:38:19
140 3425 SZULICS ZSOLT SENIOR 19 2:39:09
141 3506 FILETÓTH LÁSZLÓ MASTER 18 2:33:12
142 3550 VÁRHEGYI RUDOLF MASTER 18 2:33:13
143 3579 BORSI ZOLTÁN FELNŐTT 18 2:33:48
144 3455 KOMLÓSI SZABOLCS FELNŐTT 18 2:35:38
145 3482 TÓTH JÁCINT MASTER 18 2:36:32
146 3415 DÉNES MIHÁLY GÉZA MASTER 18 2:36:52
147 3467 KOSZTELNIK MIKLÓS MASTER 18 2:38:42
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148 3470 VIDA ANDRÁS FELNŐTT 18 2:39:18
149 3403 LOVCSANYI LÁSZLÓ SENIOR 18 2:39:40
150 3548 TÖRŐCSIK TIBOR SENIOR 18 2:40:35
151 3484 ŐRI DÁVID FELNŐTT 18 2:42:26
152 3508 CSATLÓS GÉZA MASTER 18 2:45:20
153 3530 SIMON MÁRK FELNŐTT 17 2:46:42
154 3477 SZŰCS ATTILA FELNŐTT 17 2:49:41
155 3434 VEREBES TIBOR MASTER 17 2:33:42
156 3441 FALUSI PÉTER MASTER 17 2:34:52
157 3509 CSOKNYAI ATTILA SENIOR 17 2:35:34
158 3528 DÓSA MIKLÓS FELNŐTT 17 2:38:04
159 3575 KEN?Z ATTILA SENIOR 17 2:39:27
160 3501 BALOG JÓZSEF MASTER 17 2:40:16
161 3447 BAUER LÁSZLÓ MASTER 17 2:40:49
162 3597 ID. PALKÓ GÁBOR SENIOR 16 2:33:02
163 3502 HAVAS VIKTOR MASTER 16 2:34:19
164 3439 RIBAI GERGELY FELNŐTT 16 2:35:33
165 3444 GÓR SZABOLCS FELNŐTT 16 2:35:34
166 3576 LUKÁCS ZOLTÁN FELNŐTT 16 2:35:37
167 3475 KÖLES TAMÁ FELNŐTT 16 2:36:24
168 3326 JAKSA GERGELY MASTER 16 2:37:04
169 3552 ÁGOSTON JÓZSEF MASTER 16 2:38:31
170 3594 TÓTH ATTILA SENIOR 16 2:42:00
171 3592 HORVÁTH TIBOR MASTER 15 2:34:58
172 3485 SOLYMOSI ISTVÁN SENIOR 15 2:35:31
173 3414 ZÁKÁNY MIHÁLY SENIOR 15 2:43:32
174 3489 GOMBÁR JÁNOS SENIOR 14 2:34:33
175 3598 IFJ. PALKÓ GÁBOR FELNŐTT 14 2:35:33
176 3564 SÓS ANDRÁS MASTER 14 2:36:28
177 3449 HEGEDŰS JÁNOS FELNŐTT 14 2:41:46
178 3461 CHABADA GYÖRGY FELNŐTT 11 2:33:05
DNF 3500 NAGY GÁBOR MASTER 21 2:32:41
DNF 3510 FARAGÓ TAMÁS FELNŐTT 20 2:28:26
DNF 3381 KNÉZICS ATTILA MASTER 16 1:51:08
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DNF 3407 FÁBIÁN ÁBEL U23 16 2:00:18
DNF 3480 DR. CSORBA ZOLTÁN FELNŐTT 16 2:23:50
DNF 3493 KÜRTÖSSY ZOLTÁN MASTER 16 2:28:09
DNF 3377 CSŐSZ ATTILA SENIOR 16 2:28:38
DNF 3566 JEKŐ ATTILA MASTER 15 2:03:19
DNF 3481 BUDAI LÁSZLÓ MASTER 15 2:23:49
DNF 3516 PÉTER KRISZTIÁN MASTER 14 2:27:22
DNF 3471 BALOGH IMRE MASTER 14 2:33:34
DNF 3413 BOKOR ATTILA FELNŐTT 13 1:22:41
DNF 3325 SZABÓ FERENC FELNŐTT 12 2:08:01
DNF 3446 PAP LÁSZLÓ MASTER 11 1:19:54
DNF 3498 HORVÁTH ZOLTÁN MASTER 11 1:27:20
DNF 3452 CSOMOR ZOLTÁN FELNŐTT 11 1:35:11
DNF 3544 LÉNÁRT DÁVID FELNŐTT 10 1:35:07
DNF 3511 MILEI MÁRK FELNŐTT 10 2:24:47
DNF 3558 KOCSIS DOMOKOS FELNŐTT 9 1:17:06
DNF 3473 MIROSLAV DVONČ MASTER 5 0:31:26

 24KÖR NŐ ABSZOLÚT
1 3458 MATUZ ETELKA FELNŐTT 22 2:33:14
2 3521 MARTON ORSOLYA FELNŐTT 21 2:34:44
3 3363 VARGA TÍMEA MASTER 21 2:36:45
4 3497 HÁRSFALVI GRÉTA FELNŐTT 21 2:36:46
5 3561 LÉNÁRD HENRIETTA MASTER 20 2:34:46
6 3490 ŐRY KINGA FELNŐTT 20 2:36:13
7 3560 BUDAI KATALIN MASTER 20 2:36:13
8 3507 ÁBEL MELINDA FELNŐTT 20 2:36:36
9 3418 GOLDOVÁNYI KRISZTINA MASTER 20 2:36:44
10 3371 BOTKA BARBARA MASTER 18 2:37:48
11 3460 ZUBA MAGDOLNA SENIOR 17 2:38:20
12 3448 GODZSÁK NELLI FELNŐTT 17 2:40:20
13 3583 CZÉKMÁN RENÁTA FELNŐTT 16 2:35:59
14 3596 PALKÓNÉ ZÁMBÓ EDIT SENIOR 16 2:36:26
15 3542 SERES JUDIT FELNŐTT 16 2:40:53
16 3476 MÓNUS LÍVIA SENIOR 14 2:34:57
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17 3595 HORVÁTH MÓNIKA FELNŐTT 14 2:39:47
DNF 3373 BENCZÉS KRISZTINA MASTER 13 1:53:48
DNF 3553 GYÖRE EVELIN U23 6 0:49:00

24KÖR FÉRFI U23
1 3401 SASVÁRI DÁNIEL U23 24 2:33:22
2 3538 BODZÁN KÁROLY U23 23 2:35:33
3 3427 HELT MARCELL U23 22 2:34:02
4 3526 LIPKOVICS BENCE U23 22 2:34:18
5 3396 BALÁZS DÁVID U23 22 2:35:33
6 3545 EGEDI TAMÁS MIRKÓ U23 20 2:33:52

DNF 3407 FÁBIÁN ÁBEL U23 16 2:00:18

24KÖR NŐI U23
DNF 3553 GYÖRE EVELIN U23 6 0:49:00

 24KÖR FÉRFI FELNŐTT
1 3400 LIPPAI MARCELL FELNŐTT 24 2:33:02
2 3398 POPOVICS GERGELY FELNŐTT 24 2:33:23
3 3428 KUTÁCS ZSOLT FELNŐTT 24 2:33:23
4 3399 SÁSKA ZOLTÁN FELNŐTT 24 2:33:23
5 3419 DARÁNYI BENCE FELNŐTT 24 2:33:24
6 3406 LENGYEL ZOLTÁN FELNŐTT 24 2:33:24
7 3433 MAX FASCHINA FELNŐTT 24 2:33:24
8 3374 BÓTA GERGŐ FELNŐTT 24 2:33:25
9 3432 LUKOVICZKI ANDRÁS FELNŐTT 24 2:33:25
10 3382 SZILÁGYI TAMÁS FELNŐTT 24 2:33:25
11 3537 SZARKA DÁVID FELNŐTT 24 2:33:27
12 3410 KOVÁCS MIKLÓS FELNŐTT 24 2:33:28
13 3474 RONALD KUBA FELNŐTT 24 2:33:29
14 3468 VARGA SZABOLCS FELNŐTT 24 2:33:29
15 3451 DR. BOZSIK BENCE FELNŐTT 24 2:33:30
16 3405 DR. KOVÁCS KRISTÓF FELNŐTT 24 2:33:30
17 3404 URBÁN JAKAB FELNŐTT 24 2:33:30
18 3565 DR. TAKÁCS ÁDÁM FELNŐTT 24 2:33:31
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19 3453 HARTMANN JÓZSEF FELNŐTT 24 2:33:36
20 3472 TOMÁŠ KRALOVIČ FELNŐTT 24 2:33:37
21 3383 SALAMON LÁSZLÓ FELNŐTT 24 2:34:02
22 3532 GRUNDA DÁVID FELNŐTT 23 2:35:30
23 3540 KOVÁCS DÁVID FELNŐTT 22 2:33:29
24 3512 EGERGVÁRI GERGELY FELNŐTT 22 2:33:36
25 3569 BOSNJAK MITAR FELNŐTT 22 2:33:45
26 3426 MOTYOVSZKI MIHÁLY FELNŐTT 22 2:33:48
27 3389 PANGL ÁDÁM FELNŐTT 22 2:33:49
28 3491 TÖLTÉSI DÁVID FELNŐTT 22 2:33:58
29 3385 KRESZ DÁNIEL FELNŐTT 22 2:35:32
30 3536 SZEGEDI GÁBOR FELNŐTT 22 2:35:33
31 3431 OLÁH GÁBOR FELNŐTT 22 2:35:34
32 3459 LUDVIG CSABA FELNŐTT 22 2:36:00
33 3520 FÖLDESI BÁNK FELNŐTT 22 2:37:26
34 3588 MOROVIÁN ATTILA FELNŐTT 21 2:35:32
35 3591 JURÁS IMRE FELNŐTT 21 2:35:42
36 3421 PAZSITKA PÉTER FELNŐTT 21 2:36:10
37 3492 FÖLDES ÁDÁM FELNŐTT 21 2:36:22
38 3378 ADORJÁN MÁRK IMRE FELNŐTT 21 2:36:44
39 3487 PODLOVICS JÁNOS FELNŐTT 21 2:40:30
40 3435 KORCSMAROS GABOR FELNŐTT 21 2:40:40
41 3478 SZABÓ VIKTOR FELNŐTT 21 2:40:50
42 3387 NAGY MATE FELNŐTT 20 2:34:15
43 3442 JEBELÓCZKI RICHÁRD FELNŐTT 20 2:34:47
44 3457 HEGYI PÁL SZABOLCS FELNŐTT 20 2:35:16
45 3416 HEGEDÜS BENCE FELNŐTT 20 2:35:55
46 3408 VARNAGY SZABOLCS FELNŐTT 20 2:36:11
47 3465 BUKÓ RICHÁRD FELNŐTT 20 2:36:31
48 3369 MIHÁ JÁNOS FELNŐTT 20 2:36:47
49 3504 GYŐRIK DÁVID FELNŐTT 20 2:37:41
50 3513 SZEMÁK BALÁZS FELNŐTT 20 2:37:44
51 3549 SZLÁVIK BENDEGÚZ FELNŐTT 20 2:38:19
52 3543 POGONYI TIBOR FELNŐTT 20 2:40:53
53 3563 KUN OLIVÉR FELNŐTT 20 2:41:13
54 3365 GODA BALÁZS FELNŐTT 19 2:33:48
55 3517 CZIGÁNYIK TAMÁS FELNŐTT 19 2:34:46
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56 3466 SZIKORA ZOLTÁN FELNŐTT 19 2:36:56
57 3582 SIMON RÓBERT FELNŐTT 19 2:37:09
58 3524 CSOKAI CSABA FELNŐTT 19 2:37:26
59 3469 TÖRÖK BENCE FELNŐTT 19 2:37:47
60 3573 ÁBRÁNYI-BALOGH PÉTER FELNŐTT 19 2:38:05
61 3546 SÁRIK TIBOR FELNŐTT 19 2:38:19
62 3579 BORSI ZOLTÁN FELNŐTT 18 2:33:48
63 3455 KOMLÓSI SZABOLCS FELNŐTT 18 2:35:38
64 3470 VIDA ANDRÁS FELNŐTT 18 2:39:18
65 3484 ŐRI DÁVID FELNŐTT 18 2:42:26
66 3530 SIMON MÁRK FELNŐTT 17 2:46:42
67 3477 SZŰCS ATTILA FELNŐTT 17 2:49:41
68 3528 DÓSA MIKLÓS FELNŐTT 17 2:38:04
69 3439 RIBAI GERGELY FELNŐTT 16 2:35:33
70 3444 GÓR SZABOLCS FELNŐTT 16 2:35:34
71 3576 LUKÁCS ZOLTÁN FELNŐTT 16 2:35:37
72 3475 KÖLES TAMÁ FELNŐTT 16 2:36:24
73 3598 IFJ. PALKÓ GÁBOR FELNŐTT 14 2:35:33
74 3449 HEGEDŰS JÁNOS FELNŐTT 14 2:41:46
75 3461 CHABADA GYÖRGY FELNŐTT 11 2:33:05

DNF 3510 FARAGÓ TAMÁS FELNŐTT 20 2:28:26
DNF 3480 DR. CSORBA ZOLTÁN FELNŐTT 16 2:23:50
DNF 3413 BOKOR ATTILA FELNŐTT 13 1:22:41
DNF 3325 SZABÓ FERENC FELNŐTT 12 2:08:01
DNF 3452 CSOMOR ZOLTÁN FELNŐTT 11 1:35:11
DNF 3544 LÉNÁRT DÁVID FELNŐTT 10 1:35:07
DNF 3511 MILEI MÁRK FELNŐTT 10 2:24:47
DNF 3558 KOCSIS DOMOKOS FELNŐTT 9 1:17:06

24KÖR NŐI FELNŐTT
1 3458 MATUZ ETELKA FELNŐTT 22 2:33:14
2 3521 MARTON ORSOLYA FELNŐTT 21 2:34:44
3 3497 HÁRSFALVI GRÉTA FELNŐTT 21 2:36:46
4 3490 ŐRY KINGA FELNŐTT 20 2:36:13
5 3507 ÁBEL MELINDA FELNŐTT 20 2:36:36
6 3448 GODZSÁK NELLI FELNŐTT 17 2:40:20
7 3583 CZÉKMÁN RENÁTA FELNŐTT 16 2:35:59
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8 3542 SERES JUDIT FELNŐTT 16 2:40:53
9 3595 HORVÁTH MÓNIKA FELNŐTT 14 2:39:47

24KÖR FÉRFI MASTER
1 3462 DUSAN HAJDINJAK MASTER 24 2:33:24
2 3488 CSÁMPA TIBOR MASTER 24 2:33:24
3 3450 HEMMERT JANOS MASTER 24 2:33:27
4 3411 FÜREDI LÁSZLÓ MASTER 24 2:33:42
5 3364 MOLNÁR TAMÁS MASTER 23 2:33:42
6 3436 VENDÉG RÓBERT MASTER 23 2:33:42
7 3438 BOZSÁK JÁNOS MASTER 23 2:33:52
8 3368 SIKARI GÁBOR MASTER 23 2:36:11
9 3423 MÁTÉ TAMÁS MASTER 23 2:38:16
10 3568 SMILJANIC TONI MASTER 23 2:41:03
11 3402 KALOCSA KRISZTIÁN MASTER 22 2:33:40
12 3392 SZANISZLÓ ATTILA MASTER 22 2:33:44
13 3379 VESZTERGOMBI ISTVÁN MASTER 22 2:34:05
14 3499 KREISZ ZSOLT MASTER 22 2:35:32
15 3424 RIZMAJER ANTAL MASTER 22 2:35:32
16 3420 KELE JÁNOS MASTER 22 2:35:33
17 3557 DIÓSZEGI ATTILA MASTER 22 2:35:34
18 3515 ENDRÉDI ERHARD MASTER 22 2:36:04
19 3422 SZALÁNCZY CSABA MASTER 22 2:40:44
20 3388 NAGY ATTILA MASTER 21 2:33:15
21 3370 KUTHÁN PÉTER MASTER 21 2:33:42
22 3366 PERCZEL MIKLÓS MASTER 21 2:34:28
23 3571 SVELJO STRAHINJA MASTER 21 2:34:45
24 3556 VÁRADI KRISZTIÁN MASTER 21 2:35:26
25 3430 BIRINYI JÁNOS MASTER 21 2:35:42
26 3559 KOJIRO INAMORI MASTER 21 2:35:56
27 3567 SOMOGHY ATTILA MASTER 21 2:36:13
28 3395 KEREKES LÁSZLÓ MASTER 21 2:36:44
29 3572 VARGA ZOLTÁN MASTER 21 2:36:46
30 3386 GENZLER CSABA MASTER 21 2:36:47
31 3464 BÁNLAKI ZSOLT MASTER 21 2:42:17
32 3394 KELE JÁNOS MASTER 20 2:33:39
33 3483 PAPP FERENC MASTER 20 2:33:47
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34 3590 MÁTRAI ÁDÁM MASTER 20 2:35:26
35 3533 KOLTAI TAMÁS MASTER 20 2:35:31
36 3503 GAYER LÁSZLÓ MASTER 20 2:35:32
37 3372 VECSERNYÉS TIBOR MASTER 20 2:35:34
38 3456 SOÓS ZOLTÁN MASTER 20 2:35:37
39 3587 SZABÓ CSABA MASTER 20 2:35:41
40 3409 SZILÁRD FERENC MASTER 20 2:35:45
41 3391 KECSKÉS GYŐZŐ MASTER 20 2:35:58
42 3463 TAKÁCS ZOLTÁN MASTER 20 2:35:59
43 3554 GYÖRE SZABOLCS MASTER 20 2:36:00
44 3547 NAGYGYŐR ÁRPÁD MASTER 20 2:36:00
45 3393 GORÁCZ BÉLA MASTER 20 2:36:13
46 3429 SZETEI MÁRTON MASTER 20 2:36:16
47 3580 RADICS PÉTER MASTER 20 2:36:49
48 3555 GÖNCZŐ ATTILA MASTER 20 2:38:19
49 3505 HORVÁTH PÉTER MASTER 20 2:38:21
50 3584 JUNGWIRTH ISTVÁN MASTER 20 2:38:22
51 3529 GABANYECZ RÓBERT MASTER 20 2:42:09
52 3518 CZIGÁNYIK PÉTER MASTER 19 2:34:45
53 3523 TÓTH SZILÁRD MASTER 19 2:36:23
54 3376 FEKETE BÉLA MASTER 19 2:38:09
55 3506 FILETÓTH LÁSZLÓ MASTER 18 2:33:12
56 3550 VÁRHEGYI RUDOLF MASTER 18 2:33:13
57 3482 TÓTH JÁCINT MASTER 18 2:36:32
58 3415 DÉNES MIHÁLY GÉZA MASTER 18 2:36:52
59 3467 KOSZTELNIK MIKLÓS MASTER 18 2:38:42
60 3508 CSATLÓS GÉZA MASTER 18 2:45:20
61 3434 VEREBES TIBOR MASTER 17 2:33:42
62 3441 FALUSI PÉTER MASTER 17 2:34:52
63 3501 BALOG JÓZSEF MASTER 17 2:40:16
64 3447 BAUER LÁSZLÓ MASTER 17 2:40:49
65 3502 HAVAS VIKTOR MASTER 16 2:34:19
66 3326 JAKSA GERGELY MASTER 16 2:37:04
67 3552 ÁGOSTON JÓZSEF MASTER 16 2:38:31
68 3592 HORVÁTH TIBOR MASTER 15 2:34:58
69 3564 SÓS ANDRÁS MASTER 14 2:36:28

DNF 3500 NAGY GÁBOR MASTER 21 2:32:41
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DNF 3381 KNÉZICS ATTILA MASTER 16 1:51:08
DNF 3493 KÜRTÖSSY ZOLTÁN MASTER 16 2:28:09
DNF 3566 JEKŐ ATTILA MASTER 15 2:03:19
DNF 3481 BUDAI LÁSZLÓ MASTER 15 2:23:49
DNF 3516 PÉTER KRISZTIÁN MASTER 14 2:27:22
DNF 3471 BALOGH IMRE MASTER 14 2:33:34
DNF 3446 PAP LÁSZLÓ MASTER 11 1:19:54
DNF 3498 HORVÁTH ZOLTÁN MASTER 11 1:27:20
DNF 3473 MIROSLAV DVONČ MASTER 5 0:31:26

24KÖR NŐI MASTER
1 3363 VARGA TÍMEA MASTER 21 2:36:45
2 3561 LÉNÁRD HENRIETTA MASTER 20 2:34:46
3 3560 BUDAI KATALIN MASTER 20 2:36:13
4 3418 GOLDOVÁNYI KRISZTINA MASTER 20 2:36:44
5 3371 BOTKA BARBARA MASTER 18 2:37:48

DNF 3373 BENCZÉS KRISZTINA MASTER 13 1:53:48

24KÖR FÉRFI SENIOR
1 3454 BALÁS ATTILA SENIOR 24 2:33:22
2 3440 BALOGH LAJOS SENIOR 24 2:33:24
3 3412 TAKÁCS FERENC SENIOR 24 2:33:28
4 3541 ANDRISTYÁK GÁBOR SENIOR 23 2:39:55
5 3367 ORMÁNKÖZY ZOLTÁN SENIOR 22 2:33:42
6 3397 TÖRÖK LÁSZLÓ SENIOR 22 2:36:00
7 3445 BUJTOR LAJOS SENIOR 21 2:36:48
8 3380 SZERENCSÉS JÓZSEF SENIOR 21 2:37:42
9 3494 KÁROLYI JÁNOS SENIOR 21 2:37:47
10 3417 KÓKAI GABI SENIOR 20 2:34:45
11 3574 GELENCSÉR FERENC SENIOR 20 2:36:11
12 3527 TARI TIBOR SENIOR 20 2:36:24
13 3525 GULYÁS TIBOR SENIOR 20 2:36:46
14 3534 SZABÓ PÉTER SENIOR 20 2:37:59
15 3585 KISVÁRI JÁNOS SENIOR 20 2:41:28
16 3522 SZEDLACSEK ZSOLT SENIOR 20 2:41:46
17 3562 LÉNÁRD BÉLA SENIOR 19 2:37:26
18 3551 VUKOVICS JÓZSEF SENIOR 19 2:38:01
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19 3425 SZULICS ZSOLT SENIOR 19 2:39:09
20 3403 LOVCSANYI LÁSZLÓ SENIOR 18 2:39:40
21 3548 TÖRŐCSIK TIBOR SENIOR 18 2:40:35
22 3509 CSOKNYAI ATTILA SENIOR 17 2:35:34
23 3575 KEN?Z ATTILA SENIOR 17 2:39:27
24 3597 ID. PALKÓ GÁBOR SENIOR 16 2:33:02
25 3594 TÓTH ATTILA SENIOR 16 2:42:00
26 3485 SOLYMOSI ISTVÁN SENIOR 15 2:35:31
27 3414 ZÁKÁNY MIHÁLY SENIOR 15 2:43:32
28 3489 GOMBÁR JÁNOS SENIOR 14 2:34:33

DNF 3377 CSŐSZ ATTILA SENIOR 16 2:28:38

24KÖR NŐI SENIOR
11 3460 ZUBA MAGDOLNA SENIOR 17 2:38:20
14 3596 PALKÓNÉ ZÁMBÓ EDIT SENIOR 16 2:36:26
16 3476 MÓNUS LÍVIA SENIOR 14 2:34:57
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